
Name Surname Address Post code Email Area P.code
Peter Sampson 2 Harrisons CM23 5QT peter.sampson@talktalk.net QT
Keith Edgeworth 9 Harrisons CM23 5QT keith.edgeworth@hotmail.com QT
Phillip Wingfield 1 Harrisons CM23 5QT busyinmyshed@gmail.com QT Harrisons
Mike Smith 26 High View CM23 5QG None QG
Bernard Hainsby 49 High View CM23 5QG bernard@hy-marketing.co.uk QF
Peter Booker 12 Birchwood CM23 5QL peterbooker@talktalk.net QL
Rosalind Brace 47 Birchwood CM23 5QL rosbrace@outlook.com QL
Roberta Baillie 32 Birchwood CM23 5QL robertabaillie@hotmail.co.uk QL
Yvonne Woodham 3 Bradley Common CM23 5QD yvonne.woodham@btinternet.com QD
Yvonne Woodham 3 Bradley Common CM23 5QD yvonne.woodham@btinternet.com QA/QB/QQ
Sue Gilbey 363 Birchanger Lane CM23 5QR sue.gilbey@btinternet.com QS/QR
Michael McGahan 313 Birchanger Lane CM23 5QP m.j.mcgahan@outlook.com QP/FF
Helen Holland 264a Birchanger Lane CM23 5QP hmholland264@btinternet.com QP
Cathy Gooding 260 Birchanger Lane CM23 5QP cathy.gooding@tiscali.co.uk QH
Tony Wilson 217 Birchanger Lane CM23 5QH tonywilson007@btinternet.com QJ/QN

Churton+Burchanger lane from 309 to 351a
From 262-312 and 293-307 
Birchanger Lane from 260 to Harrisons
B'hanger Ln. fr. Harrisons to park+chuch lane+Wood Lane

Birchanger Neighbourhood Watch Coordinators 31st Jan. 2019

Birchanger Lane From Play Park to 64

Birchwood - Bungalows 28 to 62

Duck End+Birchanger Lane from 363 to 353

Birchwood
Birchwood

Birchanger Coordintaor Tel: 01279 813193
Harrisons

High View

Complete Bradley Common

Area Details

High Close+Hilside Cottages+Hillside End


